) = 7/ 7

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 3180N LICENSE SUPORT FOR

T

1Person

®

Thour

INTERMEDIATE

DESCRIPTION

License support 1 CONJUNTO--3180N

2 ))))) M6x16 DIN1001 screw (black) 4 TORNI-17380-???

M6 DIN6923 nut 4 ARANDPD9021-037

4 M6 DIN9021 washer 4 TUERCAEM6G-0213
)

5 Back light 1 SILENBGONE--64
6 / Reflector 5 BRIDAN100X2 "5-N
7 @ Reflector 1 |5577N

8 @ Back reflector 1 4481R

9 @ M5 screw cap 1 TAPON-------- 85
10 @ M6 screw cap 8 TAPON-------- 86

Pg.1/2


https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

FPemicy

Hi-Tech Parts



https://www.motorcycleid.com/frame-body.html



